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CITY COUNCIL
MEETING SCHEDULE 2024
Central Falls City Hall

Council Chambers, 27 Floor.
580 Broad Street, Central Falls, RI 02863

Monday, January 8, 2024
*Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
x *Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
*Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
*Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
*Monday, May 27, 2024
Monday June 10, 2024
*Monday June 24, 2024
Monday July 8, 2024
*Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
*Monday, September 23, 2024
x Wednesday, October 16, 2024
*Monday, October 28, 2024
* Wednesday, November 13, 2024
*Monday, November 25, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
*Monday December 23, 2024

*Denotes additional meeting dates to be confirmed during the regular council meeting.
X Meeting scheduled on Wednesday due to holiday (ex. Memorial Day, Columbus Day and
Veterans Day). The Council does not meet in August.

City of Central Falls - Mayor Maria Rivera
The City of Central Falls is an equal opportunity provider and employer.



